2012 7 13

m/s m/s m/s % mm mm MJ MJ hPa % % %
1:00 0.3 0.9 0.7 24.4 24.8 244 22.9 91.2 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10045 91.2 90.7 773
2.00 05 14 1 24.2 245 242 22.7 91.1 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10041 91.4 91.1 775
3:00 0.1 1.1 07 24 243 24 225 91.3 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10041 91.3 91.1 777
4:00 03 2.1 1.1 236 24 235 22.1 91 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10047 91.3 91 779
5.00 1.2 1.7 1.2 235 238 235 21.9 90.4 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10049 91 90.2 78.1
6:00 0.3 22 1.2 24 24.1 234 219 88 0 0 0 0 0.04 0.04] 1005.1 90.4 88 782
7.00 038 15 1 24.6 24.6 24 22.4 87.4 0 0 0 0 0.31 0.35] 10054 89.1 87.4 783
8:00 1.1 24 14 25.4 254 245 22.7 85 0 0 0 0 0.53 0.88] 100438 87.4 84.8 784
9:00 0.6 2.7 13 26.6 26.6 254 232 813 0 0 0.1 0.1 0.97 1.85] 1004.9 85 80.8 784
10:00 1.8 36 1.8 28.7 28.7 265 235 735 0 0 05 0.6 1.78 364] 1004.7 81.3 735 783
11.00 1.9 35 2.3 28.3 28.9 28 23.2 73.6 0 0 04 0.9 1.73 5.37] 1004.7 74.2 71.9 782
12:00 1.6 36 2.2 27.8 285 275 23.8 78.9 0 0 0 0.9 0.58 5.95( 1004.7 79.3 736 78.2
13:00 2 36 22 28 28.1 275 24.1 79.1 0 0 0.1 1.1 1.22 7.17] 1003.9 80.3 785 782
14:00 0.7 24 2 29 29.1 279 24.2 75 0 0 0.1 1.2 1.29 8.46] 10033 79.1 75 78.2
15:00 1.1 32 1.9 29.3 295 287 245 75.2 0 0 0 1.2 0.97 9.43[  1002.7 76.6 74.6 78.2
16:00 2 37 2 28.4 29.4 284 235 74.8 0 0 0 1.2 0.32 9.75]  1003.2 76.4 736 78.1
17:00 1.3 39 2.3 26.1 284 26.1 23.9 87.2 5 05 0 1.2 0.21 9.96] 1003.1 87.2 74.8 78.2
18:00 14 34 1.9 26 26.2 25.9 23.8 87.5 0 0.5 0 1.2 0.14 101 10033 87.5 86.9 783
19:00 07 33 1.9 25.6 26.1 25.6 235 88.1 0 05 0 1.2 0.03 10.13] 10038 88.1 87 784
20:00 1.2 22 14 25.3 25.8 253 234 89.2 0 05 0 1.2 0 10.13] 10037 89.2 88.1 78.6
21.00 1.1 23 1.5 25.2 254 25.1 235 89.8 0 05 0 1.2 0 10.13 1005 89.8 89.2 788
22:00 1.3 35 18 25 253 248 224 85.3 0 0.5 0 1.2 0 10.13]  1004.9 89.8 85.3 789
23:00 07 22 14 23.9 25 239 22 89.1 0 0.5 0 1.2 0 10.13] 10048 89.2 85.3 79.1
24:00:00 1.3 27 1.3 235 24 234 21.7 89.4 0 05 0 1.2 0 10.13] 10044 90.2 88.7 793

m/s m/s % mm MJ MJ hPa %
1 25.9 23.1 84.7 1004.3 783
2.3 39 295 24.7 91.4 1005.4 793
16:05 16:30 1451 1451 1:45 7:05 0:00
234 21.6 71.9 10024 771
0:00 0:00 10:30 15:27 0:.01
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